
 
 
From: Bachman, Melanie <Melanie.Bachman@ct.gov>  
Sent: Friday, September 23, 2022 4:30 PM 
To: don bergmann <donlbergmann@sbcglobal.net> 
Cc: CSC-DL Siting Council <Siting.Council@ct.gov>; Ball, David A. <DBall@cohenandwolf.com>; 
ppires@cohenandwolf.com; Chiocchio, Lucia <LChiocchio@cuddyfeder.com>; Motel, Kristen 
<KMotel@CUDDYFEDER.COM>; Ira Bloom <ibloom@berchemmoses.com>; Nicholas R. Bamonte 
<nbamonte@berchemmoses.com> 
Subject: RE: #510 

 
Good afternoon, Don. 
 
The evidentiary record for Docket 510 closed yesterday afternoon when the hearing concluded. 
 
You may refer to Docket 502 or any other Siting Council record in your post-hearing brief. 
 
Thanks. Have a nice weekend. 
 
 
 
Melanie A. Bachman, Esq. 
Executive Director/Staff Attorney 
Connecticut Siting Council 
10 Franklin Square 
New Britain, CT  06051 
860-827-2951 

 
 
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE:  This message is intended only for the use of the individual(s) named above.  Information in this e-mail or any 
attachment may be confidential or otherwise protected from disclosure by state or federal law.  Any unauthorized use, dissemination, or 
copying of this message is prohibited.  If you are not the intended recipient, please refrain from reading this e-mail or any attachments and 
notify the sender immediately.  Please destroy all copies of this communication. 
 

 
From: don bergmann <donlbergmann@sbcglobal.net>  
Sent: Friday, September 23, 2022 2:07 PM 
To: Bachman, Melanie <Melanie.Bachman@ct.gov> 
Subject: #510 

 

EXTERNAL EMAIL: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click any links or open any 

attachments unless you trust the sender and know the content is safe. 

Hello Melanie, 

mailto:donlbergmann@sbcglobal.net
mailto:Melanie.Bachman@ct.gov


There is a good chance I will reference Docket No. 502, Woodbridge,in my "closing" 
statement to the Siting Council.  Accordingly, by this e mail I request that Docket No. 
510 be appropriately included or referenced in Docket No. 510.  If you require more 
than the above, let me know.  My present intention is to reference certain aspects of 
Docket No. 502. 
 
As always, thank you. 
 
Don Bergmann Intervenor Docket No. 510, CT Siting Council 
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